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24

201919001998

201919006835

201919008106

201919013420

201919024286

201919024806

201919029052
201919030263

201919031524

201919031554
201919011162

201919011638

201919036329
201919040675
201919043387

201919033939

201919067215

201919053001

201919053014

201919055342

201919056418

201919057466

201919049615

201919049719

SANDEEP TIWARI

MADHAVI TIWARI

RICHA MISHRA

SATEESH KUMAR
MISHRA

JYOTI SHUKLA

SAPNA SHUKLA

REKHA
RADHIKA MISHRA

VANDANA SINGH

SWATT SINGH
RUCHI DWIVEDI

NIDHI SINGH
CHANDEL

SHIKHA MISHRA
PUSHPANJALI GUPTA
SRISHTI PANDEY

KESHARI NANDAN
TIWARI

DEEKSHA TRIPATHI

KAJAL MISHRA

MOHD SAJID

PRIYAMVADA
VISHWAKARMA

SUDHIR YADAV

PREETI MISHRA

SEEMA TIWARI

PREETI SHUKLA

06/01/1988

17/10/1993

25/05/1983

15/06/1981

07/01/1998

07/11/1996

12/06/1997
30/12/1992

27/11/1996

11/02/1998
25/05/1993

12/11/1996

18/06/1993
05/07/1980
21/10/1997

09/02/1990

15/02/1998

27/07/1996

02/09/1996

01/01/1996

01/07/1995

01/01/1996

04/07/1992

26/12/1989

CHANDRIKA PRASAD

TIWARI UR/X/M
SURESH TIWARI UR/X/F
SUDHAKAR PRASAD

MISHRA UR/X/E
RAJMANI PRASAD

MISHRA UR/XM
NAVDESHWAR SHUKLA  UR/X/F
NAVDESHWAR PRASAD

SHUKLA UR/X/E
RAM KARAN OBC/X/F
JANARDAN MISHRA UR/X/F
GYANENDRA PRATAP

SINGH UR/X/F
VIJAY SINGH UR/X/F
RAVI PRAKASH DWIVEDI UR/X/F
RAJESH SINGH CHANDEL UR/X/F
GIRISH MISHRA UR/X/F
RAMASHANKAR GUPTA  UR/X/F
SHIV GOVIND PANDEY UR/X/F
BRAHMA NAND TIWARI | UR/X/M
BRIJESH TRIPATHI UR/X/F
MANOJ MISHRA UR/X/F
MOHD SHAMIM UR/X/'M
MAHENDRA PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA OBCX/F
GANGA PRASAD OBC/X/M
GUPT NARAYAN MISHRA UR/X/F
RISHINARAYAN TIWARI  UR/X/F
PRAHLAD SHUKLA UR/X/F

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

OBC/X/OP
UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/F

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/F
UR/X/OP

AIUR

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

AIUR

OBC/X/OP

OBC/X/OP

UR/X/F

UR/X/OP

AIUR

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round

First Round

First Round
First Round
First Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round
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25

26
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30
31
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38
39
40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53
54

55

201919049050

201919063696

201919063900

201919066191

201919066259

201919064582
201919049319

201919050797

201919052685

201919062181

201919063038

201919063429

201919071829

201919075479
201919075543
201919075652

201919075828

201919078667

201919081486

201919082323
201919083387
201919083476
201919084642
201919087529

201919087626

201919088449

201919092616

201919034003
201919012924
201919033033

201919033452

KAHAKASHA

NILESH KUMAR

MISHRA

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH

PADMAJA SHARMA

PRIYANKA GAUTAM

PRITEE TIWAREE
RAJEEV PANDEY
DEEPAK KUMAR

CHAUDHARY

KM ANSHU SINGH

AVANTIKA
KESHARWANI

KM ANNAPURNA DEVI

KAMLESH KUMAR

TIWARI

KALPNA DWIVEDI

PRACHI TIWARI
NIDHI MISHRA
DEVESH TIWARI
RAVENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

PARUL MISHRA

SULEKHA SINGH

AKANKSHA DWIVEDI

NEHA GUPTA

PRIYANKA TIWARI
SADHNA GAUTAM
PRIYA DWIVEDI
KM KARISHMA

CHATURVEDI

KALPANA MISHRA

ARCHANA UPADHYAY

ADITY KUMAR TIWARI
CHIRANJEEV MISHRA
RABISHESH TIWARI
DEEPAK KUMAR

TIWARI

12/01/2000

08/03/1993

25/07/1993

27/04/1980

10/07/1991

20/07/1993
01/09/1996

18/04/1989

02/01/1996

30/07/1997

01/01/1998

30/04/1995

15/06/1997

27/05/1989
10/06/1996
10/12/1997

15/03/1984

03/07/1994

24/04/1998

15/07/1996
01/01/1990
06/02/1991
01/05/1984
11/01/1999

10/07/1995

03/05/1986

15/12/1997

27/01/1997
12/07/1996
07/10/1998

10/11/1998

AHAMAD ALI

SURESH PRASAD MISHRA

AVINASH BAHADUR
SINGH

PRABHU NATH SHARMA
RAGHA VENDRA PRASAD
GAUTAM

SURENDRA TIWAREE
KAPIL MUNI PANDEY

SURESH CHAUDHARY

JITENDRA SINGH

RATNESH KESHARWANI

GANESH KUMAR

DWIVEDI

SHANKAR PRASAD
TIWARI

KRIPA SHANKAR
DWIVEDI

ANAND TIWARI
INDRA MANI MISHRA
SURESH KUMAR TIWARI

SHASHI KANT MISHRA
SURENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
SINGH

SANAT KUMAR DWIVEDI

RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA

SANDIP KUMAR MISHRA
BHAIYA LAL GAUTAM
SANTOSH DWIVEDI

VISHNU KANT
CHATURVEDI

BHAIYA LAL MISHRA

GAJENDRA PRASAD
UPADHYAY

RAJKUMAR TIWARI
RAMMITRA MISHRA
AMRIT LAL TIWARI

SHANKAR DAYAL TIWARI

OBC/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X'M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F
UR/X/'M

SC/X/M

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/'M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/'M

UR/S/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/'M
UR/X/M
UR/X/M

UR/X'M

AIUR

AIUR

ATUR

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

AGN

AIUR

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

AIUR

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round
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57
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59
60

61

62

63

64

65
66
67

68

69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

201919044976

201919046228

201919041378

201919036763
201919038233

201919038406

201919025332

201919026237

201919018799

201919019611
201919020501
201919020729

201919008301

201919009718
201919003214

201919004314

201919005333

201919006190

201919006408

201919039405

201919095425

201919096315

201919097064

201919097637

201919098063

201919098091

201919099896

201919101113

201919101263

201919101504

CHANDRA PRAKASH
TIWARI

MD SHAHID

VINEET PANDEY

DEEPIKA PANDEY
UTTAM SINGH

PRAKASH TIWARI

SUCHITA SINGH

RAGHVENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN

SHUBHAM PRASAD
DWIVEDI

KM VINEETA MISHRA
SUMAN MISHRA
KM KAVITA SINGH

SONALI MISHRA

POOJA RAJAK
SHIVANAND TIWARI

ANITA MISHRA

RITESH MISHRA

PRABHA MISHRA

PRIYA SINGH

SHOBHIKA PANDEY

ASTUT MISHRA

SANJU DWIVEDI

PRIYANKA SINGH
PARIHAR

SOMYA TIWARI

SARITA

PRIYA SHUKLA

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR PANDEY

PRIYANKA GAUTAM

KAJAL KESHARWANI

ANURAG MISHRA

05/08/1998

25/11/1991

03/03/1998

08/06/1994
15/06/1984

05/07/1995

10/07/1987

15/06/1994

05/03/1994

04/03/1995
01/01/1989
02/03/1989

10/07/1996

20/01/1996
30/03/1992

03/03/1993

29/06/1994

10/04/1996

28/02/1997

11/08/1998

10/03/1996

15/06/1989

02/04/1992

02/07/1998

27/03/1996

04/05/1994

21/09/1990

10/07/1993

06/12/1997

02/10/1997

ANIRUDH PRASAD
TIWARI

MD SHAFIQUE

DIVAKAR PRASAD
PANDEY

BABULAL PANDEY
ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

NARENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

CHANDRAMAUL SINGH

SUSHEEL SINGH
CHAUHAN

SATYENDRA PRASAD
DWIVEDI

RAMANAND MISHRA
SANAT KUMAR MISHRA
SHIVIJI SINGH

BALENDRA SHEKHAR
MISHRA

KAMARU RAJAK

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

RAJENDRA PRASAD
MISHRA

NANDLAL MISHRA

BUDHHIMAN PRASAD
MISHRA

MAN SINGH BAGHEL

RAM MANI PANDEY

VINOD KUMAR MISHRA

RAMAYANA PRASAD
DWIVEDI

PUSHPRAJ SINGH
PARIHAR

VIVEK TIWARI

RAJESH

RAMA SHANKAR
SHUKLA

RAM JIYAWAN PANDEY

SANTOSH GAUTAM

GANESH KESHARWANI

KAMLAKAR MISHRA

UR/X/'M

UR/X/M

UR/X'M

UR/X/F
UR/X/'M

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/M

UR/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F
UR/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/'M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/OP

AIUR

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP
UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN
UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

201919101860

201919102785

201919103182

201919103525

201919103991

201919105086

201919105562

201919066518

201919107253

201919109700

201919110118

201919113231

201919115459

201919117415

201919117567

SUNAINA DEVI

KOMAL SINGH

SATYAM TIWARI

KULDEEP MISHRA

REETA DEVI MISHRA

MISAROJEE

PRATIKSHA SINGH
PARIHAR

SHAHNAJ BANO

MOHIT TRIAPTHI

NEERAJ YADAV

KM SUPRIYA TIWARI

SAURABH SHUKLA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR SHUKLA

DEVENDRA SINGH

08/01/1992

01/02/2001

03/05/1997

19/07/1996

02/01/1993

15/10/1992

28/12/1985

25/06/1999

07/07/1997

29/09/1996

30/06/1992

04/12/1999

10/10/1996

12/07/1993

05/07/1984

MURALIDHAR DWIVEDI

RAJKUMAR SINGH

HARI KRISHNA TIWARI

RAMESHWAR PRASAD
MISHRA

VIJAY SHNKAR MISHRA

MITHAEELAL

SHESH PRATAP SINGH
GAHARWAR

SAGEER AHAMAD

RAJENDRA PRASAD
TRIPATHI

BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV

VINKTESH TIWARI

VIRENDRA SHUKLA

RAJIT RAM TIWARI

SUSHEEL KUMAR
SHUKLA

CHANDRAWALI SINGH

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/'M

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/M

OBC/X/M

UR/X/F

UR/FF/M

UR/X/M

UR/FF/M

UR/FF/M

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

AGN

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round
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